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50A

"LABEL" D1 -

Cav  Ckt #   Col.   Gauge  Type  Terminal part #

P15

P13

P12

P14

60A

P40 - Additional Components

Part Number    Qty,   Part Description

W12S 1

"LABEL" P40 - CAN DISPLAY

Cav   Ckt #   Col.   Gauge  Type  Terminal part #

9 302A BLK 16 TXL 1062-16-1422

LOCK,WDG,DT,12 WAY,PLUG

D1 - Additional Components

Part Number    Qty,   Part Description

LJCA050.X

LJCA60

1

1

P13 - Additional Components

Part Number Qty, Part Description

DWP-125-1/4-0-1IN 1 HEATSHRINK,DWP-125,1WT,6.4/2,BLK

"LABEL" P13 - POWER RELAY "HYDRAULIC

COOLER FAN"

FUSE,JCASE,50A,58VDC

FUSE,JCASE,60A,58VDC

Cav  Ckt #   Col.    Gauge  Type   Terminal part #

1       208     LBLU    10 TXL    34965

P14 - Additional Components

Part Number      Qty,   Part Description

DWP-125-1/4-0-1IN 1

8.00 J3

P13

Other

P12 - Additional Components

Part Number Qty, Part Description

DWP-125-1/4-0-1IN 1

A

HEATSHRINK,DWP-125,1WT,6.4/2,BLK

"LABEL" P12 - POWER RELAY BATTERY "INPUT"

Cav   Ckt #  Stamp   Col.  Gauge  Type   Terminal part #

1       100     BAT      RED    8 GXL    12103502

10.00

P12

Other

P15

12052641

C6

B

"LABEL" P15 - POWER RELAY "HYDRAULIC COOLER

FAN"

Cav   Ckt #  Col.   Gauge  Type  Terminal part #     Cavity Seal

A

B

700

303

WHT

BLK

20

20

TXL

TXL

12084200

12084200

15324979

15324979

J3 - Additional Components

Part Number    Qty,   Part Description

W3P 1 LOCK,WDG,DT,3 WAY,RCPT

"LABEL" J3 - DIAGNOSTIC PORT

Cav   Ckt #    Stamp   Col.   Gauge  Type   Terminal part #

A

B

C3-H

C3-L

HIGH

LOW

YEL

GRN

20

20

XLPE

XLPE

1060-16-0644

1060-16-0644

P36 - Additional Components

Part Number

P343

C749

BK-ATM-5

BK-ATM-10

BK-ATM-20

301-1C-C-R1-U01-12V

14

1

6

2

3

4

Qty, Part Description

ANTI BACKOUT

48 Way BRIC Base

FUSE,MINI,ATM,FAST,5A,TAN

FUSE,MINI,ATM,FAST,10A,RED

FUSE,MINI,ATM,FAST,20A,YEL

ISO 280, Resistor,4 TERMINALS 2.8MM, 35A, 12V, SPD...

"LABEL" P36 -

Cav  Ckt #   Col.    Gauge  Type  Terminal part #     Cavity Seal

1

3

4

6

7

9

HEATSHRINK,DWP-125,1WT,6.4/2,BLK

"LABEL" P14 - POWER RELAY

"UNSWITCHED POWER"

Cav  Ckt #   Col.   Gauge Type   Terminal part #

1 101   RED       8 TXL    33461

DT06-12SA-C015

P45

6.00

"LABEL" P11 - HYDRAULIC COOLER FAN

"LABEL" P10 - HATZ INTERFACE

Cav   Ckt #    Col.   Gauge   Type  Terminal part #

3

A

B

C

D

304

101B

201A

200

400

aa

bb

C10-H

C10-L

BLK

RED

VIO

WHT

PNK

YEL

GRN

12

16

14

14

16

20

20

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

XLPE

XLPE

031-8717-122

192991-0053

192990-1250

192990-1250

192991-0053

192900-0451

192900-0451

Cav   Ckt #   Col.     Gauge  Type    Terminal part #    Cavity Seal

1

2

3

4

208A

301

208B

301A

LTBLU

BLK

YEL

BLK

10

10

20

20

GXL

GXL

GXL

GXL

7114-3250

7114-3250

7114-4102-02

7114-4102-02

7158-3035

7158-3035

7150-3030-50

7150-3030-50

2       1

3

4

A

7281-8497-90

YAZAKI

SP33

CAV WIRE ID COL

R

L

L

208

208B

208A

P38

"LABEL" P38 - SEAT SWITCH

1

hh

aa bb

A    B

2

C    D    E     F    G    cc

H    J     K     L    M    N

gg    P    R    S     T    U   dd

V   W

ff    ee

3 4

P50

"LABEL" INLINE DIODE -

P10

"LABEL" P45 - 58 way

Cav  Ckt #   Col.   Gauge   Type  Terminal part #

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

15

16

18

19

20

23

28

33

36

40

43

45

46

50

53

54

58

203A

331

203B

203C

203D

203E

332

717

C2-H

C2-L

709

711

333

715

202C

340

725

202D

700

202A

334

704

C1-H

C1-L

202B

RED

BLK

RED

RED

RED

RED

BLK

GRN

YEL

GRN

PNK

VIO

BLK

BLU

RED

BLK

WHT

RED

WHT

RED

BLK

GRY

YEL

GRN

RED

14

14

14

14

14

14

16

20

20

20

20

20

16

20

20

16

20

20

20

20

16

20

20

20

20

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

XLPE

XLPE

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

XLPE

XLPE

TXL

1 928 498 057

1 928 498 057

1 928 498 057

1 928 498 057

1 928 498 057

1 928 498 057

1 928 498 681

1 928 498 679

1 928 498 679

1 928 498 679

1 928 498 679

1 928 498 679

1 928 498 681

1 928 498 679

1 928 498 679

1 928 498 679

1 928 498 679

1 928 498 679

1 928 498 679

1 928 498 681

1 928 498 679

1 928 498 679

1 928 498 679

1 928 498 679

1    2

5    6

USES BDK 2.8

46

33

20

7

192900-0015

C3

A B

J32

DT04-3P-P006

C

P32 - Additional Components

Part Number Qty, Part Description

W3S 1

58

45

32

19

C

USES MATRIX 1.2 (1 mm² -1.5 mm²) USES MATRIX 1.2 (.35 mm² -.75 mm²)

1 928 404 916

P45

B A

J2 - Additional Components

Part Number Qty, Part Description

W3S 1

J31

C

DT04-3P-P006

C16

B

DT06-3S-C015

P31

A

P31 - Additional Components

Part Number    Qty,   Part Description

W3S 1

C

"LABEL" J2 - HYDRAULIC OIL

TEMPERATURE SENSOR

Cav Ckt # Col. Gauge Type Terminal part #

A

B

723B

709

YEL

PNK

20

20

TXL

TXL

1062-16-0622

1062-16-0644

LOCK,WDG,DT,3 WAY,PLUG

"LABEL" P31 - 120 OHM RESISTOR "DISPLAY"

Cav   Ckt #  Col.   Gauge   Type  Terminal part #

A

B

C9-H

C9-L

"LABEL" P46 - 96 WAY

Cav   Ckt #   Col.   Gauge  Type   Terminal part #

3

6

7

22

23

24

28

47

48

53

59

64

89

90

93

94

702

724

701

337

338

339

718

716

714

719

713

710

707

708

705

706

GRN

YEL

LBLU

BLK

BLK

BLK

TAN

GRY

GRY

TAN

TAN

RED

PNK

VIO

BRN

TAN

16

20

20

20

20

16

16

20

16

16

20

20

20

20

20

20

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

1 928 498 056

1 928 498 679

1 928 498 679

1 928 498 679

1 928 498 679

1 928 498 681

1 928 498 056

1 928 498 679

1 928 498 056

1 928 498 056

1 928 498 679

1 928 498 679

1 928 498 679

1 928 498 679

1 928 498 679

1 928 498 679

P23 - Additional Components

Part Number     Qty,   Part Description

W4S 1

"LABEL" P23 - CAN SWITCHES

Cav   Ckt #   Col.   Gauge  Type  Terminal part #

1

2

3

4

205

C7-H

C7-L

306

ORG

YEL

GRN

BLK

16

20

20

16

TXL

XLPE

XLPE

TXL

1062-16-0122

1062-16-0644

1062-16-0644

1062-16-0122

P33

IGNITION SWITCH (ACC)

P33 IGNITION SWITCH (ACC)

CAV    WIRE ID   COL      AWG

1 201 VIO   10

Cav   Ckt #  Stamp   Col.  Gauge  Type  Terminal part #

1        330     GND    BLK   12 TXL    19606-0003

"LABEL" P56 - FILTER LIGHT

Cav Ckt # Stamp

P34

IGNITION SWITCH "START"

P34 IGNITION SWITCH "START"

CAV   WIRE ID    COL     AWG

1       200 WHT    14

P18

10.00

29.00

YRN-VN4400

ALARM BUZZER

P18 ALARM BUZZER

1

CAV  WIRE ID COL AWG

1 309 BLK  16

2.00

82-156-NB-A

3M

P35

IGNITION SWITCH "BAT"

P35 IGNITION SWITCH "BAT"

CAV     WIRE ID   COL     AWG

1      101A        RED    10

P17 ALARM BUZZER

CAV WIRE ID COL AWG

1 718 TAN   16

2.00

82-156-NB-A

3M

P20 - Additional Components

Part Number    Qty,    Part Description

W3S 1

"LABEL" P20 - RIGHT JOYSTICK

P17

ALARM BUZZER

Cav Ckt #  Col.  Gauge  Type  Terminal part #

A

B

C

204A

717

716

ORG

GRN

GRY

18

20

20

TXL

TXL

TXL

1062-16-0122

1062-16-0622

1062-16-0622

2

B A

LOCK,WDG,DT,3 WAY,PLUG

C

DT06-3S-C015

P20

3.00 DT06-2S-C015

P25

"LABEL" P25 - RIGHT TROWEL BLADE

PITCH INCREASE

Cav Ckt #   Col.   Gauge  Type   Terminal part #

1

2

708

324

VIO

BLK

20

18

TXL

TXL

1062-16-0622

1062-16-0122

P25 - Additional Components

Part Number    Qty,   Part Description

W2S 1 LOCK,WDG,DT,2 WAY,PLUG

10/18/19  RRB

DATE BY APRD ECO# DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE

0

REV

DRAWING NUMBER/TITLE

DESCRIPTION

070072 Main for HDX610 (HDX600) Riding Trowel

Wiring Harness

ALL DIMENSIONS IN

INCHES UNLESS

OTHERWISE SPECFIED

SCALE

NOT TO

SCALE

SHEET

OF

SIZE

1       2

C

1 724 FILTER LIGHT YEL   20

Col.  Gauge  Type   Terminal part #

TXL    19003-0020

6.00

"LABEL" P48 - AUX POWER

P56

QDF.187

3.00

DT06-4S-C015

P23

6.00

P57

QDF.187

P48

DT06-2S-C015

P28

"LABEL" P28 - LEFT TROWEL PITCH

DECREASE

Cav  Ckt #   Col.   Gauge  Type  Terminal part #

1

2

705

327

BRN

BLK

20

18

TXL

TXL

1062-16-0622

1062-16-0122

1 2

DT06-2S-C015

P26

P47

73

49

25

1

72

96

48

24

SP30

2.00

4.00

YRN-VN4400

USES MATRIX 1.2 (1 mm² -1.5 mm²) USES MATRIX 1.2 (.35 mm² -.75 mm²)

3.00

5.00

YRN-VN4400

SP11

2.00

2.00

YRN-VN4400

7.00

YRN-VN4400

12.00

YRN-VN4400

SP31

49.00

52.00

P19 - Additional Components

Part Number     Qty,  Part Description

W6S 1

STP106

DT06-6S-C015

P19

3.00

J19

1

1 928 404 927

P46

DT06-2S-C015

P27

"LABEL" P57 - FILTER LIGHT

LOCK,WDG,DT,4 WAY,PLUG

3

4

1

2

"LABEL" P47 - AUX POWER

Cav   Ckt #   Stamp      Col.  Gauge  Type   Terminal part #

1 102   BAT PWR RED    12 TXL    19606-0003

Cav   Ckt #  Stamp   Col. Gauge   Type  Terminal part #

1 329 GND  BLK   18 TXL    19003-0020

P28 - Additional Components

Part Number    Qty,   Part Description

W2S 1

2

P27 - Additional Components

Part Number    Qty,   Part Description

W2S 1

DT04-6P-C015

LOCK,WDG,DT,2 WAY,PLUG

1

"LABEL" P27 - LEFT TROWEL PITCH

INCREASE

Cav  Ckt #   Col.   Gauge Type   Terminal part #

1

2

706

326

TAN

BLK

20

18

TXL

TXL

1062-16-0622

1062-16-0122

2

3

6

5

4

"LABEL" J19 - JOYSTICK

Cav  Ckt #   Stamp   Col. Gauge   Type  Terminal part #

J19 - Additional Components

Part Number    Qty,   Part Description

W6P 1

LOCK,WDG,DT,6 WAY,PLUG

"LABEL" P19 - LEFT JOYSTICK

Cav  Ckt #    Col.   Gauge  Type  Terminal part #

1

2

3

4

5

204D

715

714

713

204E

ORG

BLU

GRY

TAN

ORG

18

20

16

20

18

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

1062-16-0122

1062-16-0622

1062-16-0122

1062-16-0622

1062-16-0122

YEL

GRN

20

20

XLPE

XLPE

1062-16-0644

1062-16-0644

C

DT06-3S-C015

3.00

DT06-2S-C015

P21

704

723A

B A J2

"LABEL" P24 - EP3 FRONT PUMP

LOCK,WDG,DT,3 WAY,PLUG

DT06-2S-C015

P24

Cav Ckt # Col. Gauge Type Terminal part #

1

2

719

305

TAN

BLK

16

18

P24 - Additional Components

Part Number    Qty,   Part Description

W2S 1

TXL

TXL

1062-16-0122

1062-16-0122

F  E D C  B  A

LOCK,WDG,DT,2 WAY,PLUG

1

3.00

2

P21 - Additional Components

Part Number    Qty,   Part Description

W2S 1

"LABEL" P21 - HYD FILTER SENSOR

Cav  Ckt #   Col.  Gauge  Type  Terminal part #

1

2

GRY

YEL

20

20

TXL

TXL

1062-16-0622

1062-16-0622

12162210

C11

P22

LOCK,WDG,DT,2 WAY,PLUG

"LABEL" P22 - FOOT PEDAL

Cav Ckt # Col. Gauge Type Terminal part #

A

B

C

710

315

711

RED

BLK

VIO

20

18

20

TXL

TXL

TXL

12089290

12103881

12089290

1

2 3

4

C

DT04-3P-C015

J23

J23 - Additional Components

Part Number    Qty,   Part Description

W4P

0460-202-16141

DT04-4P-C015

1

4

A B

33.00

YRN-VN4400

DT06-3S-C015

P32

1 2

5.00

LOCK,WDG,DT,3 WAY,PLUG

YRN-VN4400

P51

12.00

Cav  Ckt #   Col  . Gauge  Type   Terminal part #

N

P

400

201D

PNK

VIO

16

16

TXL

TXL

-

-

"LABEL" P50 - SEAT SWITCH

"LABEL" P32 - 120 OHM RESISTOR

"ENGINE"

Cav  Ckt #   Col.   Gauge  Type   Terminal part #

A

B

C4-H

C4-L

YEL

GRN

20

20

XLPE

XLPE

1062-16-0644

1062-16-0644

Cav Ckt # Stamp Col. Gauge Type Terminal part #

1 725 SEAT SW WHT 20 TXL 19003-003

2.00

SP32

P39

12.00

3.00

STP103

3.00

3

4

1

2

P7 - Additional Components

Part Number Qty, Part Description

W4S 1

Cav  Ckt #   Col.   Gauge   Type  Terminal part #

1       204C   ORG 18 TXL     19003-003

3.00

LBLU

LBLU

LBLU

SP33

C

9.00

25.00

C17

B

SP3 STP101

P36

5.00

3.00 DT04-3P-L012

STP100

HYDRAULIC COOLER FAN

P11

P14

Other

A

J4

C

DT04-3P-L012

J4 - Additional Components

Part Number    Qty,   Part Description

W3P 1

B

LOCK,WDG,DT,3 WAY,RCPT

"LABEL" J4 - DISPLAY PORT

Cav   Ckt #   Stamp   Col.   Gauge  Type  Terminal part #

A

B

C6-H

C6-L

HIGH

LOW

YEL

GRN

20

20

XLPE

XLPE

1060-16-0644

1060-16-0644

B A

WEATHER PACK

SEALED 2 WAY

MALE

3.00

P9

12010973

C2

720

321

"LABEL" P9 - WATER PUMP SPRAY

Cav Ckt # Col. Gauge Type Terminal part # Cavity Seal

A

B

WHT

BLK

14

14

TXL

TXL

12124582

12124582

15324984

15324984

10

12

16

18

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

207

328

600

307

201C

101C

702

604

720

322

701

721

207A

202

207B

203

101J

604

101H

101G

721

207F

204

207D

723

207E

205

207C

206

101K

102

RED

BLK

BLU

BLK

VIO

RED

GRN

BLU

WHT

BLK

LBLU

WHT

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

BLU

RED

RED

WHT

RED

ORG

RED

YEL

RED

ORG

RED

ORG

RED

RED

12

18

14

16

18

12

16

14

14

18

20

14

14

14

12

12

12

14

12

14

14

14

16

14

16

14

16

14

14

12

12

TXL

GXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

GXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

1-1719506-1

1-968855-1

1-968857-1

1-968857-1

1-968855-1

1-1719506-1

1-968857-1

1-968857-1

1-968857-1

1-968855-1

1-968855-1

1-968857-1

1-968857-1

1-968857-1

1-1719506-1

1-1719506-1

1-1719506-1

1-968857-1

1-1719506-1

1-968857-1

1-968857-1

1-968857-1

1-968857-1

1-968857-1

1-968857-1

1-968857-1

1-968857-1

1-968857-1

1-968857-1

1-1719506-1

1-1719506-1

184141-1

828905-1

828905-1

828904-1

828904-1

184141-1

828904-1

828905-1

828905-1

828905-1

828904-1

828905-1

828905-1

828905-1

184141-1

184141-1

828905-1

828905-1

828905-1

828905-1

828905-1

828905-1

828904-1

828905-1

828904-1

828905-1

828904-1

828905-1

828905-1

828905-1

828905-1

LOCK,WDG,DT,4 WAY,PLUG

"LABEL" P7 - LIGHT HARNESS

DT06-4S-C015

P7

Cav Ckt # Col. Gauge Type Terminal part #

1

2

3

4

601

605

310

316

BLU

BLU

BLK

BLK

16

16

14

14

TXL

TXL

TXL

TXL

1062-16-0122

1062-16-0122

1062-16-0122

1062-16-0122

P39 - Additional Components

Part Number Qty, Part Description

DWP-125-1/4-0-1IN 1 HEATSHRINK,DWP-125,1WT,6.4/2,BLK

"LABEL" P39 - BATTERY GROUND

Cav   Ckt #  Col.  Gauge   Type  Terminal part #

1       300     BLK    8 TXL     33463

P51 - Additional Components

Part Number Qty, Part Description

DWP-125-1/4-0-1IN 1

Additional Parts to be bagged

and tied to harness assy.

HEATSHRINK,DWP-125,1WT,6.4/2,BLK

"LABEL" P51 - BATTERY POSITIVE

Cav   Ckt #  Stamp   Col.  Gauge  Type Terminal part #

1        100      BAT    RED    8 GXL    33463

A B

J20

J20 - Additional Components

Part Number    Qty,   Part Description

W3P

0460-202-16141

1

3

LOCK,WDG,DT,3 WAY,RCPT

TERM,PIN,SOLID,SZ 16,16-20 AWG,NCKL

LOCK,WDG,DT,4 WAY,RCPT

TERM,PIN,SOLID,SZ 16,16-20 AWG,NCKL

LOCK,WDG,DT,6 WAY,RCPT

LOCK,WDG,DT,2 WAY,PLUG

1 2

P26 - Additional Components

Part Number    Qty,   Part Description

W2S 1 LOCK,WDG,DT,2 WAY,PLUG

"LABEL" P26 - RIGHT TROWEL PITCH

DECREASE

Cav  Ckt #   Col.  Gauge   Type  Terminal part #

1

2

707

325

PNK

BLK

20

18

TXL

TXL

1062-16-0622

1062-16-0122

Allen Engineering

819 South 5th Street

Paragould, AR 72450

THE INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF OWNER. AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN

ANYWAY DETRIMENTAL TO IT'S INTERESTS. THIS DRAWING IS SUBJECT TO RETURN UPON REQUEST. ANY

REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF OWNER. IS PROHIBITED. ANY

REPRODUCTIONS OF THIS ELECTRONIC DOCUMENT IN ANY FORM ARE UNCONTROLLED DOCUMENTS.
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DT06-2S-C015

P44

757

723C

1 2

P44 - Additional Components

Part Number    Qty,   Part Description

W2S 1

"LABEL" P44 - CLOGGED FILTER

Cav   Ckt #   Col.  Gauge  Type  Terminal part #

1

2

GRN

ORG

20

16

TXL

TXL

1062-16-0622

1062-16-0122

LOCK,WDG,DT,2 WAY,PLUG

11.00

3

4

1

2

P42 - Additional Components

Part Number    Qty,   Part Description

W4S 1 LOCK,WDG,DT,4 WAY,PLUG

DT06-4S-C015

P42

3

4

1

2

P41 - Additional Components

Part Number Qty, Part Description

W4S 1 LOCK,WDG,DT,4 WAY,PLUG

"LABEL" P41- LEFT HAND SPEED SENSOR

DT06-4S-C015

P41

Cav   Ckt #  Col.  Gauge   Type  Terminal part #

1

2

3

4

210B

732

347

RED

BLU

BLK

16

20

16

TXL

TXL

TXL

1062-16-0122

1062-16-0622

1062-16-0122

114017

"LABEL" P42 - RIGHT HAND SPEED SENSOR

Cav  Ckt #   Col.  Gauge  Type   Terminal part #

1

2

3

4

210A

733

346

RED

YEL

BLK

16

20

16

TXL

TXL

TXL

1062-16-0122

1062-16-0622

1062-16-0122

114017

"LABEL" P43 - FUEL SENSOR

DT06-2S-C015

Cav   Ckt #   Col.  Gauge  Type   Terminal part #

1

2

734

345

WHT

BLK

20

16

P43 - Additional Components

Part Number     Qty,  Part Description

W2S 1

TXL

TXL

1062-16-0622

1062-16-0122

LOCK,WDG,DT,2 WAY,PLUG

1 2

"LABEL" P29 - CAN DISPLAY

Cav  Ckt #   Col.   Gauge  Type   Terminal part #

6

1

3

2

302

206

C5-L

C5-H

BLK

ORG

GRN

YEL

16

14

20

20

TXL

TXL

XLPE

XLPE

1062-16-1422

1062-16-1422

1062-16-0644

1062-16-0644

P29 - Additional Components

Part Number Qty, Part Description

W6S 1 LOCK,WDG,DT,6 WAY,PLUG

DT06-6S-C015

P29

P29

3

.

0

0

9

.

0

0

P43

1

2

.
0

0

1

2

.

0

0

45 207G RED 14 TXL 1-968857-1 828905-1

46 210 RED 14 TXL 1-968857-1 828905-1

C997 1 Meduim Cover,with Seal,CPAs and Vent
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A

1
0
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57 757 GRN 20 TXL 1 928 498 679

32

33

732

733

BLU

YEL

20 TXL

TXL

1 928 498 679

21 734 WHT 20 TXL 1 928 498 679

20 1 928 498 679

INITIAL RELEASE

1 928 498 681

070072

S

P

3

5

11/8/19  RRB --- 302-GND-BLK MOVED TO PIN 6 ON P29
0



W2S 1 LOCK,WDG,DT,2 WAY,PLUG

W2S 1 LOCK,WDG,DT,2 WAY,PLUG

W2S 1 LOCK,WDG,DT,2 WAY,PLUG

W2S 1 LOCK,WDG,DT,2 WAY,PLUG

W2S 1 LOCK,WDG,DT,2 WAY,PLUG

W2S 1 LOCK,WDG,DT,2 WAY,PLUG

W4P 1 LOCK,WDG,DT,4 WAY,RCPT

Allen Engineering

819 South 5th Street

Paragould,  AR 72450

065168 Light Harness

Wiring Harness

NAME:

P/N:

REV:

BUILD DATE:

STP1

STP2

STP3

STP4

STP5

STP6

STP7

DT06-2S-C015

DT06-2S-C015

DT06-2S-C015

DT06-2S-C015

DT06-2S-C015

DT06-2S-C015

DT04-4P-C015

Used on the HDX760, HDX600X, and the HDX780
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